Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball

03/01/2023 to 6/1/2023

Rootstown High School
4190 State Rt 44
Rootstown, OH 44272

Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506
waesch@roverski12.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

S Tuesday 03/21/23
S Wednesday03/22/23
Monday 03/27/23
Tuesday 03/28/23
Thursday 03/30/23
Saturday 04/01/23
Tuesday 04/04/23
Thursday 04/06/23
Saturday 04/08/23
Saturday 04/08/23
Monday 04/10/23
Tuesday 04/11/23
Thursday 04/13/23
Monday 04/17/23
Tuesday 04/18/23
Thursday  04/20/23
Friday 04/21/23
Monday 04/24/23
Tuesday 04/25/23
Friday 04/28/23
Monday 05/01/23
Tuesday 05/02/23
Friday 05/05/23
Saturday 05/06/23
Monday 05/08/23
Tuesday 05/09/23
Thursday 05/11/23
Friday 05/12/23

Waterloo High School
Columbiana High School

Ravenna High School (Kent St. University)

Chalker High School (Cene Park)
Chippewa HS
Maplewood HS (Cene Park)

McDonald High School (Kent St. University)

Springfield HS (Akron)
Crestwood HS

Crestwood HS

*St. Thomas Aquinas High

*St. Thomas Aquinas High
Grand Valley High School

*Lake Center Christian School
*Lake Center Christian School
Waterloo High School
Cardinal High School
*Mogadore High School
*Mogadore High School
Ravenna High School
*Southeast High School
*Southeast High School
Coventry HS

Windham High School
*Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School

*Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School

Waterloo High School

Holy Name High School (@ Baldwin-Wallace)

Place
Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Time
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Superintendent

Andrew Hawkins

H.S. Principal
Dakota Berg

*=[ eague Event

M.S. Principal
David Kennedy

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director
Keith Waesch



Team Schedule
Boys Junior Varsity Baseball

03/01/2023 to 6/1/2023

Rootstown High School
4190 State Rt 44
Rootstown, OH 44272

Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506

waesch@roversk12.org

Baseball
Boys Junior Varsity

S Tuesday  03/21/23

S Wednesday03/22/23
Monday 03/27/23
Wednesday 03/29/23
Thursday 04/06/23
Saturday 04/08/23
Tuesday 04/11/23
Thursday  04/13/23
Monday 04/17/23
Tuesday 04/18/23
Thursday 04/20/23
Monday 04/24/23
Tuesday 04/25/23
Thursday  04/27/23
Friday 04/28/23
Saturday 04/29/23
Wednesday 05/03/23
Friday 05/05/23
Saturday 05/06/23
Monday 05/08/23
Tuesday 05/09/23
Thursday  05/11/23
Monday 05/15/23

Ravenna High School
Columbiana High School
Columbiana High School
Columbiana High School
Springfield HS (Akron)
Copley High School
Crestview HS - Columbiana
Grand Valley High School
Lake Center Christian School
Lake Center Christian School
Waterloo High School
Mogadore High School
Mogadore High School
Jackson-Milton Local
Ravenna High School
Tuslaw High School

James A Garfield High School
Coventry HS

Windham High School
Crestview HS - Columbiana
McDonald High School
Waterloo High School
Springfield HS (Akron)

Place
Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home

Time
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Superintendent

Andrew Hawkins

H.S. Principal
Dakota Berg

*=League Event

M.S. Principal
David Kennedy

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Keith Waesch



Team Schedule

Girls Varsity Softball

Rootstown High School
4190 State Rt 44

Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

03/01/2023 to 6/1/2023 Rootstown, OH 44272 Fax: 330-325-8506
waesch@roversk12.org
Softball
Girls Varsity
Place Time

S Saturday 03/11/23  Theodore Roosevelt HS (Kent State) Away 4:00 PM
S Tuesday 03/21/23 LaBrae High School Home 5:00 PM
Monday 03/27/23  Crestwood HS Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 03/29/23 *Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School Home 5:00 PM
Sunday 04/02/23 OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, Fl) Away 6:00 PM
Monday 04/03/23 OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, Fl) Away 2:00 PM
Tuesday 04/04/23  OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, Fl) Away 11:00 AM
Wednesday 04/05/23 OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI) Away 1:00 PM
Friday 04/07/23  OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, Fi) Away 1:00 PM
Monday 04/10/23  *Lake Center Christian School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 04/11/23 *Mogadore High School Home 5:00 PM
Thursday  04/13/23 Crestview HS - Columbiana Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/15/23  Chippewa HS Away TBA
Monday 04/17/23  *Southeast High School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 04/18/23 *St. Thomas Aquinas High Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 04/20/23 Ravenna High School Away 5:00 PM
Friday 04/21/23  *St. Thomas Aquinas High Away 5:00 PM
Monday 04/24/23  *Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/26/23 *Lake Center Christian School Home 5:00 PM
Thursday  04/27/23 Hubbard High School Home 5:00 PM
Friday 04/28/23 Ravenna High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/29/23 Wooster High School Home 11:00 AM
Saturday 04/29/23 Wooster High School Home 1:00 PM
Monday 05/01/23 *Mogadore High School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 05/02/23 *Southeast High School Home 5:00 PM
Friday 05/05/23 McDonald High School Home 5:00 PM

Superintendent H.S. Principal M.S. Principal Athletic Director

Andrew Hawkins Dakota Berg David Kennedy Keith Waesch

*=| eague Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Team Schedule

Girls Junior Varsity Softball
03/01/2023 to 5/31/2023

Rootstown High School
4190 State Rt 44
Rootstown, OH 44272

Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506

waesch@roversk12.org

Softball
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 03/28/23  Alliance HS Away 5:00 PM
Thursday  03/30/23 Field High School Home 5:00 PM
Sunday 04/02/23 OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, Fl) Away 4:00 PM
Monday 04/03/23 OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, Fl) Away 12:00 PM
Wednesday 04/05/23 OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, Fl) Away 11:00 AM
Friday 04/07/23  OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, Fl) Away 11.00 AM
Thursday 04/13/23  Crestview HS - Columbiana Away 5:00 PM
Monday 04/17/23 Southeast High School Home 5:00 PM
Friday 04/21/23  Field High School Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday 04/25/23  Alliance HS Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/29/23  Wooster High School Away 11:00 AM
Saturday 04/29/23  Wooster High School Away 1:00 PM
Tuesday 05/02/23  Southeast High School Away 5:00 PM

Superintendent H.S. Principal M.S. Principal Athletic Director

Andrew Hawkins Dakota Berg David Kennedy Keith Waesch

*=League Event

Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Team Schedule

Rootstown High School

Keith Waesch

Varsity Track 4190 State Rt 44 School Phone: 330-325-2006
03/01/2023 to 6/1/2023 Rootstown, OH 44272 Fax: 330-325-8506
waesch@roverski2.org
Track
Boys Varsity
Place Time

Saturday 03/25/23  Mineral Ridge Inv. Away 9:30 AM
Tuesday 03/28/23 Ravenna, Streetsboro Home 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/01/23  Cardinal Inv. Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 04/04/23  Crestwood, Berkshire Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/08/23 East Canton Inv. Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 04/11/23 *Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/15/23 East Palestine Bulldog Inv. Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 04/18/23  Lake Center Christian, St. Thomas Away 5:00 PM
Friday 04/21/23 East Palestine Relays Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 04/25/23 *Southeast High School Home 5:00 PM
Friday 04/28/23 Mogadore Inv. Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 05/02/23 *Mogadore High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 05/06/23 East Canton Relays Away 10:00 AM
Wednesday 05/10/23 P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore) Away 4:15 PM
Friday 05/12/23 P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore) Away 4:15 PM

Girls Varsity

Place Time

Saturday 03/25/23  Mineral Ridge Inv. Away 9:30 AM
Tuesday 03/28/23 Ravenna, Streetsboro Home 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/01/23  Cardinal Inv. Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 04/04/23  Crestwood, Berkshire Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/08/23 East Canton Inv. Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 04/11/23 *Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/15/23 East Palestine Bulldog Inv. Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 04/18/23 Lake Center Christian, St. Thomas Away 5:00 PM
Friday 04/21/23 East Palestine Relays Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 04/25/23 *Southeast High School Home 5:00 PM
Friday 04/28/23 Mogadore Inv. Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 05/02/23 *Mogadore High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 05/06/23 East Canton Relays Away 10:00 AM
Wednesday 05/10/23 P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore) Away 4:15 PM
Friday 05/12/23 P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore) Away 4:15 PM

Superintendent H.S. Principal M.S. Principal Athletic Director

Andrew Hawkins Dakota Berg David Kennedy Keith Waesch

*=| eague Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006
Fax: 330-325-8506
waesch@roverski2.org

Rootstown High School
4190 State Rt 44
Rootstown, OH 44272

Team Schedule
Middle School Track

04/07/2023 to 5/31/2023

Track
Boys Middle School
Place Time
Wednesday 04/12/23 Lake Center, Warren J.F.K. Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/15/23 Lakeview Classic Away 9:30 AM
Wednesday 04/19/23 Lake Center, Mogadore Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/22/23  Field Falcon Relays Away 10:00 AM
Wednesday 04/26/23 Mogadore, Southeast Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/29/23  Ravenna Invitational Away 10:00 AM
Monday 05/01/23 P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore) Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 05/03/23 St. Thomas, Waterloo Home 5:00 PM
Girls Middle School
Place Time
Wednesday 04/12/23 Lake Center, Warren J.F K. Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/15/23  Lakeview Classic Away 9:30 AM
Wednesday 04/19/23 Lake Center, Mogadore Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/22/23  Field Falcon Relays Away 10:00 AM
Wednesday 04/26/23 Mogadore, Southeast Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/29/23 Ravenna Invitational Away 10:00 AM
Monday 05/01/23 P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore) Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 05/03/23 St. Thomas, Waterloo Home 5:00 PM

Athletic Director

Superintendent H.S. Principal M.S. Principal

Andrew Hawkins Dakota Berg David Kennedy Keith Waesch

*=] eague Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438



