Team Schedule Boys Varsity Baseball 03/01/2023 to 6/1/2023 Rootstown High School 4190 State Rt 44 Rootstown, OH 44272 **Keith Waesch**

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506 waesch@roversk12.org

Baseba	II
Boys	Varsity

Jys varsity				
S Tuesday	03/21/23	Waterloo High School	Place Home	Time 5:00 PM
S Tuesday		Columbiana High School	Away	5:00 PM
S Wednesda		•	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	03/27/23	Ravenna High School (Kent St. University)	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	03/28/23	Chalker High School (Cene Park)	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	03/30/23	Chippewa HS	•	2:30 PM
Saturday	04/01/23	Maplewood HS (Cene Park)	Home	
Tuesday	04/04/23	McDonald High School (Kent St. University)	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/06/23	Springfield HS (Akron)	Away	6:30 PM
Saturday	04/08/23	Crestwood HS	Home	11:00 AM
Saturday	04/08/23	Crestwood HS	Home	1:00 PM
Monday	04/10/23	*St. Thomas Aquinas High	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	04/11/23	*St. Thomas Aquinas High	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/13/23	Grand Valley High School	Away	5:00 PM
Monday	04/17/23	*Lake Center Christian School	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday	04/18/23	*Lake Center Christian School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/20/23	Waterloo High School	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	04/21/23	Cardinal High School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	04/24/23	*Mogadore High School	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday	04/25/23	*Mogadore High School	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	04/28/23	Ravenna High School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	05/01/23	*Southeast High School	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	05/02/23	*Southeast High School	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	05/05/23	Coventry HS	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	05/06/23	Windham High School	Home	11:00 AM
Monday	05/08/23	*Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday	05/09/23	*Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	05/11/23	Waterloo High School	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	05/12/23	Holy Name High School (@ Baldwin-Wallace)	Away	5:00 PM

Superintendent	H.S. Principal	M.S. Principal	Athletic Director
Andrew Hawkins	Dakota Berg	David Kennedy	Keith Waesch

Team Schedule Boys Junior Varsity Baseball 03/01/2023 to 6/1/2023

Rootstown High School 4190 State Rt 44 Rootstown, OH 44272

Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506 waesch@roversk12.org

Base	eball
------	-------

Boys Junior Varsity

	•		Place	Time
S Tuesday	03/21/23	Ravenna High School	Away	5:00 PM
S Wednesda	ay03/22/23	Columbiana High School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	03/27/23	Columbiana High School	Home	5:00 PM
Wednesday	03/29/23	Columbiana High School	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/06/23	Springfield HS (Akron)	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday	04/08/23	Copley High School	Away	12:00 PM
Tuesday	04/11/23	Crestview HS - Columbiana	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/13/23	Grand Valley High School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	04/17/23	Lake Center Christian School	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	04/18/23	Lake Center Christian School	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/20/23	Waterloo High School	Away	5:00 PM
Monday	04/24/23	Mogadore High School	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	04/25/23	Mogadore High School	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/27/23	Jackson-Milton Local	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	04/28/23	Ravenna High School	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/29/23	Tuslaw High School	Home	11:00 AM
Wednesday	05/03/23	James A Garfield High School	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	05/05/23	Coventry HS	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	05/06/23	Windham High School	Home	1:00 PM
Monday	05/08/23	Crestview HS - Columbiana	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	05/09/23	McDonald High School	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	05/11/23	Waterloo High School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	05/15/23	Springfield HS (Akron)	Home	5:00 PM

Superintendent Andrew Hawkins H.S. Principal Dakota Berg

M.S. Principal David Kennedy

Athletic Director Keith Waesch

Team Schedule Girls Varsity Softball 03/01/2023 to 6/1/2023 Rootstown High School 4190 State Rt 44 Rootstown, OH 44272 Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506 waesch@roversk12.org

Softbal	I
Girls	Varsity

			Place	Time
S Saturday	03/11/23	Theodore Roosevelt HS (Kent State)	Away 	4:00 PM
S Tuesday	03/21/23	LaBrae High School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	03/27/23	Crestwood HS	Away	5:00 PM
Wednesday	03/29/23	*Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School	Home	5:00 PM
Sunday	04/02/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	6:00 PM
Monday	04/03/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	2:00 PM
Tuesday	04/04/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	11:00 AM
Wednesday	04/05/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	1:00 PM
Friday	04/07/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	1:00 PM
Monday	04/10/23	*Lake Center Christian School	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday	04/11/23	*Mogadore High School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/13/23	Crestview HS - Columbiana	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/15/23	Chippewa HS	Away	TBA
Monday	04/17/23	*Southeast High School	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday	04/18/23	*St. Thomas Aquinas High	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/20/23	Ravenna High School	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	04/21/23	*St. Thomas Aquinas High	Away	5:00 PM
Monday	04/24/23	*Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School	Away	5:00 PM
Wednesday	04/26/23	*Lake Center Christian School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	04/27/23	Hubbard High School	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	04/28/23	Ravenna High School	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/29/23	Wooster High School	Home	11:00 AM
Saturday	04/29/23	Wooster High School	Home	1:00 PM
Monday	05/01/23	*Mogadore High School	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday	05/02/23	*Southeast High School	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	05/05/23	McDonald High School	Home	5:00 PM

Superintendent			
Andrew Hawkins			

H.S. Principal
Dakota Berg

M.S. PrincipalDavid Kennedy

Athletic Director Keith Waesch Team Schedule Girls Junior Varsity Softball 03/01/2023 to 5/31/2023 Rootstown High School 4190 State Rt 44 Rootstown, OH 44272 Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506 waesch@roversk12.org

S	of	+	1	a	ı	I
·	v	u	•	а	ı	ı

Girls Junior Varsity

	,			
Tuesday	03/28/23	Alliance HS	Place Away	Time 5:00 PM
Thursday	03/30/23	Field High School	Home	5:00 PM
Sunday	04/02/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	4:00 PM
Monday	04/03/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	12:00 PM
Wednesday	04/05/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	11:00 AM
Friday	04/07/23	OPEN (Florida Beach Bash in Destin, FI)	Away	11:00 AM
Thursday	04/13/23	Crestview HS - Columbiana	Away	5:00 PM
Monday	04/17/23	Southeast High School	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	04/21/23	Field High School	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	04/25/23	Alliance HS	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/29/23	Wooster High School	Away	11:00 AM
Saturday	04/29/23	Wooster High School	Away	1:00 PM
Tuesday	05/02/23	Southeast High School	Away	5:00 PM

Superintendent
Andrew Hawkins

H.S. Principal Dakota Berg M.S. PrincipalDavid Kennedy

Athletic Director

Keith Waesch

Team Schedule Varsity Track 03/01/2023 to 6/1/2023

Andrew Hawkins

Rootstown High School 4190 State Rt 44 Rootstown, OH 44272

Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506 waesch@roversk12.org

Track				
Boys Varsity				
			Place	Time
Saturday	03/25/23	Mineral Ridge Inv.	Away	9:30 AM
Tuesday	03/28/23	Ravenna, Streetsboro	Home	4:30 PM
Saturday	04/01/23	Cardinal Inv.	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/04/23	Crestwood, Berkshire	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday	04/08/23	East Canton Inv.	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/11/23	*Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic Scl		5:00 PM
Saturday	04/15/23	East Palestine Bulldog Inv.	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/18/23	Lake Center Christian, St. Thomas	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	04/21/23	East Palestine Relays	Away	4:30 PM
Tuesday	04/25/23	*Southeast High School	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	04/28/23	Mogadore Inv.	Away	3:45 PM
Tuesday	05/02/23	*Mogadore High School	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	05/06/23	East Canton Relays	Away	10:00 AM
Wednesday	05/10/23	P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore)	Away	4:15 PM
Friday	05/12/23	P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore)	Away	4:15 PM
Girls Varsity				
Saturday	03/25/23	Mineral Ridge Inv.	Place Away	Time 9:30 AM
Tuesday	03/28/23	Ravenna, Streetsboro	Home	4:30 PM
Saturday	04/01/23	Cardinal Inv.	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/04/23	Crestwood, Berkshire	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday	04/08/23	East Canton Inv.	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/11/23	*Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic Scl	hool Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/15/23	East Palestine Bulldog Inv.	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/18/23	Lake Center Christian, St. Thomas	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	04/21/23	East Palestine Relays	Away	4:30 PM
Tuesday	04/25/23	*Southeast High School	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	04/28/23	Mogadore Inv.	Away	3:45 PM
Tuesday	05/02/23	*Mogadore High School	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	05/06/23	East Canton Relays	Away	10:00 AM
Wednesday	05/10/23	P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore)	Away	4:15 PM
Friday	05/12/23	P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore)	Away	4:15 PM
Superintendent		H.S. Principal M.S	S. Principal	Athletic Director

Dakota Berg

Keith Waesch

David Kennedy

Team Schedule Middle School Track 04/07/2023 to 5/31/2023 Rootstown High School 4190 State Rt 44 Rootstown, OH 44272 Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506

waesch@roversk12.org

Track Boys Middle	School			
٠			Place	Time
Wednesda	ay 04/12/23	Lake Center, Warren J.F.K.	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/15/23	Lakeview Classic	Away	9:30 AM
Wednesd	ay 04/19/23	Lake Center, Mogadore	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/22/23	Field Falcon Relays	Away	10:00 AM
Wednesda	ay 04/26/23	Mogadore, Southeast	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/29/23	Ravenna Invitational	Away	10:00 AM
Monday	05/01/23	P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore)	Away	5:00 PM
Wednesd	ay 05/03/23	St. Thomas, Waterloo	Home	5:00 PM
Girls Middle	School		Place	Time
Wednesda	ay 04/12/23	Lake Center, Warren J.F.K.	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/15/23	Lakeview Classic	Away	9:30 AM
Wednesda	ay 04/19/23	Lake Center, Mogadore	Home	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/22/23	Field Falcon Relays	Away	10:00 AM
Wednesda	ay 04/26/23	Mogadore, Southeast	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	04/29/23	Ravenna Invitational	Away	10:00 AM
Monday	05/01/23	P.T.C. Meet (Mogadore)	Away	5:00 PM
Wednesd	ay 05/03/23	St. Thomas, Waterloo	Home	5:00 PM
Superintendent		H.S. Principal	M.S. Principal	Athletic Director
Andrew Hawkins		Dakota Berg	David Kennedy	Keith Waesch